
2007 High-Level Dialogue on Financing for Development: Calendar of Side Events 

 
Event Sponsor Date Location Contact 

Presentation on 
“Financing for development tools to mobilize private sector 
investment and enhance business-enabling environments” 

Permanent Mission of 
Switzerland to the UN, in 

cooperation with the Global 
Clearinghouse and FFDO 

Monday, 22 October 2007 
1:15 p.m. – 2:45 p.m. 

UN Headquarters 
Conference Room 7 

Mr. Thomas Gass:  
thomas.gass@eda.admin.ch 
Ms. Barbara Samuels: 
barbara@globalclearinghouse.org 

Panel Discussion on 
“Selected issues on financing for development: South-North 

capital flows and the search for innovative sources of 
finance” 

Permanent Mission of 
Tanzania to the UN, in 

cooperation with the South 
Centre and FFDO 

Monday, 22 October 2007 
1:15 p.m. – 2:45 p.m. 

UN Headquarters 
Conference Room D 

Mr. Modest J. Mero: 
mjmero@yahoo.co.uk 
Mr. Vicente Paolo Yu: 
yu@southcentre.org 
Mr. Leo Buencamino: 
buencamino@un.org 

Panel Discussion on 
“Illicit financial flows and its developmental impacts” 

Permanent Mission of 
Norway to the UN 

Tuesday, 23 October 2007 
1 p.m. – 2 p.m. 

UN Headquarters 
DHL Auditorium 

Mr. Mari Skåre: 
Mari.Skare@mfa.no 

Panel Discussion on 
“Innovative financing mechanisms: the road to Doha” 

Permanent Mission of France 
to the UN 

Tuesday, 23 October 2007 
2 p.m. – 3 p.m. 

UN Headquarters 
DHL Auditorium 

Mr. Laurent Pic: 
laurent.pic@diplomatie.gouv.fr 

Panel Discussion on 
“Towards Accra 2008: Promoting civil society participation 

in aid effectiveness” 

UNDP, in cooperation with 
UN-NGLS and FFDO 

Tuesday, 23 October 2007 
1:15 p.m. – 2:45 p.m. 

UN Headquarters 
Conference Room 6 

Mr. Gert Danielsen: 
gert.danielsen@undp.org 
Mr. Daniel Platz: platz@un.org 

Panel Discussion on 
“Towards Monterrey +6: systemic issues and the reform of 

international institutions” 

UBUNTU Secretariat, in 
cooperation with UN-NGLS 

Tuesday, 23 October 2007 
1:15 p.m. – 2:45 p.m. 

UN Headquarters 
Conference Room D 

Mr. Zachary Bleicher: 
bleicher@un.org 

Panel Discussion on 
“Gender perspectives on the development, aid and trade 

agendas” 

UNIFEM, in cooperation 
with NGLS and Social Watch 

Wednesday, 24 October 2007 
1:15 p.m. – 2:45 p.m. 

UN Headquarters 
Conference Room D 

Mr. Zachary Bleicher: 
bleicher@un.org 
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